附件

安徽省公益性项目建设中心2024年度公开
招聘工作人员专业测试人员名单

	招聘岗位
	岗位数
	准考证号码
	统考笔试成绩

	3000088  
	2
	3134300202904
	216.5

	
	
	3134300202813
	215

	
	
	3134300202712
	209.5

	
	
	3134300202407
	207

	
	
	3134300202706
	207

	
	
	3134300202822
	207

	
	
	3134300202823
	207

	
	
	3134300202630
	206.5

	
	
	3134300202710
	206

	
	
	3134300202522
	204

	
	
	3134300202603
	204
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